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Company
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USD

Difference

THE BANK OF NEW YORK

MELLON CORP.

240 Greenwich Street
10286 New York

Company Profile

Asset Class: Stock

Tel: 1-212-495-1784

Fax: -
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The Bank of New York Mellon Corp. is a bank holding company, which engages in the provision of financial services. It operates
through the following segments: Investment Services and Investment and Wealth Management. The Investment Services and
Investment segment includes institutional trust and custody fees, broker-dealer services, corporate trust, depositary receipts, and
foreign exchange. The Wealth Management segment provides services to institutional and retail investors, as well as investment
management, wealth and estate planning. The company was founded by Alexander Hamilton on June 9, 1784 and is headquartered in

New York, NY.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Cash and cash equivalents

Bonds
Receivables
Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Liabilities to financial institutions

Common stock capital

Equity capital of a company

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

2020
Assets Liabilities and equity

148,027,000,000
223,478,000,000

635,000,000

423,513,000,000

14,000,000

46,120,000,000

469,633,000,000 469,633,000,000
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2019
Assets Liabilities and equity
99,872,000,000

184,703,000,000

516,000,000
339,780,000,000

14,000,000
41,728,000,000

381,508,000,000 381,508,000,000

2020
US-GAAP
48,500
9.89%
911.29%

2020

18.85%

2018
Assets Liabilities and equity
73,852,000,000

191,603,000,000

585,000,000
322,005,000,000

14,000,000
40,868,000,000

362,873,000,000 362,873,000,000
2019 2018
US-GAAP US-GAAP
48,400 51,300
11.00% 11.33%
808.94% 782.95%
2019 2018
20.05% 18.07%
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BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON CORP.
ISIN: US0640581007 WKN: 064058100 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2020 2019
Net income 3,611,000,000 4,423,000,000
Net commission surplus 8,374,000,000 8,225,000,000
Net trading - -
Operating income before taxes 4,468,000,000 5,587,000,000
Risk provision - -
Administrative expenses - -
Income taxes 842,000,000 1,120,000,000

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Board of Directors
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Members of Management Board

Joseph Echevarria
Edmund Kelly
Jeffrey Goldstein
Ralph Izzo

Alfred Zollar
Elizabeth Robinson
Fred Terrell

K. Guru Gowrappan
Linda Cook
Marguerite Gilliland
Samuel Scott
Thomas P. Gibbons
Adam Vos

Akash Shah

Brian Ruane
Bridget E. Engle
Catherine M. Keating
Emily Portney
Francis La Salla
Hani Kablawi
Hanneke Smits

J. Kevin McCarthy
James S. Wiener
James T. Crowley
Jeffrey Landau

Chairman of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2018
4,239,000,000
8,185,000,000

69,000,000
5,192,000,000

938,000,000
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