BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON CORP.

ISIN: US0640581007 WKN: 064058100 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

The Bank of New York Mellon Corp. is a bank holding company, which engages in the provision of financial services. It operates through the following segments: Investment Services and Investment and Wealth Management. The Investment Services and Investment segment includes institutional trust and custody fees, broker-dealer services, corporate trust, depositary receipts, and foreign exchange. The Wealth Management segment provides services to institutional and retail investors, as well as investment management, wealth and estate planning. The company was founded by Alexander Hamilton on June 9, 1784 and is headquartered in New York, NY.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12. 2020 Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity

i mancial rigures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Cash and cash equivalents	148,027,000,000		99,872,000,000		73,852,000,000	
Bonds	223,478,000,000		184,703,000,000		191,603,000,000	
Receivables	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		635,000,000		516,000,000		585,000,000
Liabilities		423,513,000,000		339,780,000,000		322,005,000,000
Liabilities to financial institutions		-		-		-
Common stock capital		14,000,000		14,000,000		14,000,000
Equity capital of a company		46,120,000,000		41,728,000,000		40,868,000,000
Total assets	469,633,000,000	469,633,000,000	381,508,000,000	381,508,000,000	362,873,000,000	362,873,000,000

Balance notes		

	2020	2019	2018
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	48,500	48,400	51,300
Equity ratio	9.89%	11.00%	11.33%
Debt-equity ratio	911.29%	808.94%	782.95%

Others			
	2020	2019	2018
Tax Expense Rate	18.85%	20.05%	18.07%

BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON CORP.

ISIN: US0640581007 WKN: 064058100 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2020	2019	2018
Net income	3,611,000,000	4,423,000,000	4,239,000,000
Net commission surplus	8,374,000,000	8,225,000,000	8,185,000,000
Net trading	-	-	69,000,000
Operating income before taxes	4,468,000,000	5,587,000,000	5,192,000,000
Risk provision	-	-	-
Administrative expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	842,000,000	1,120,000,000	938,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Joseph Echevarria	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Edmund Kelly	Member of Board of Directors	
Jeffrey Goldstein	Member of Board of Directors	
Ralph Izzo	Member of Board of Directors	
Alfred Zollar	Member of Board of Directors	
Elizabeth Robinson	Member of Board of Directors	
Fred Terrell	Member of Board of Directors	
K. Guru Gowrappan	Member of Board of Directors	
Linda Cook	Member of Board of Directors	
Marguerite Gilliland	Member of Board of Directors	
Samuel Scott	Member of Board of Directors	
Thomas P. Gibbons	Chairman of Managing Board	
Adam Vos	Member of Executive Committee	
Akash Shah	Member of Executive Committee	
Brian Ruane	Member of Executive Committee	
Bridget E. Engle	Member of Executive Committee	
Catherine M. Keating	Member of Executive Committee	
Emily Portney	Member of Executive Committee	
Francis La Salla	Member of Executive Committee	
Hani Kablawi	Member of Executive Committee	
Hanneke Smits	Member of Executive Committee	
J. Kevin McCarthy	Member of Executive Committee	
James S. Wiener	Member of Executive Committee	
James T. Crowley	Member of Executive Committee	
Jeffrey Landau	Member of Executive Committee	
	·	